

MACT No. 314/20
Babli Vs. Brajpal

23.03.2021

Present:- Sh. Ankit Shrivastav, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for insurance company.

Issue notice to the respondent no.1 & 2 on filing of PF/RC
and 20.05.2021. Process be also given dasti.

Respondent no. 1& 2 be served through the office of Ld.
District & Session Judge, Ghaziabad, U.P.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
23.03.2021