

MACT 314/20
BABLI AND ORS Vs. BRAJ PAL AND ORS
01.12.2021

Present:- Sh. Rahul Tomar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for insurance company.
Sh. Vinay Modi, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2.
Fresh V/k filed on behalf of respondent no. 1 & 2.
WS on behalf of Insurance company has already been filed.
Copy be supplied to the petitioner.
WS on behalf of respondent no.1 & 2 be filed within 30 days
from today with advance copy to the opposite side.
Put up for framing of issues on 23.02.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
01.12.2021