

28 MACT 314/20

BABLI AND ORS Vs. BRAJ PAL AND ORS

29.07.2024

Present:- Sh. Ankit Srivastava, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi, Ld. counsel for
respondents no.1&2.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. counsel for respondent/insurance
co. through V/C.

Report of Ld. Court Commissioner in respect of
petitioner filed. The petitioner's evidence is complete.

Put up for respondents' evidence, if any/ final
arguments on **17.09.2024**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01/SHD/Delhi
29.07.2024